
2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #5 (7-5–20) CATEGORY RESULTS                                                                                                       
8.5 MILE SPECIAL EDITION TIME TRIAL

Categories: 1) Handcycles 2) Para-Cycles 3) Road Bike-Female 4) Road Bike-Male 5) TT Bike- Female 6) TT Bike Male 7) Recumbent

                            3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED 
(MPH)

1 TT-Female 42 Marsh, Rebecca (New Record!) 20:24 25.00

2 TT-Female 62 Besuden, Kimberly 21:39 23.56

3 TT-Female 16 Bryan, Mallory 22:37 22.55

4 TT-Female 42 Holanda, Paola 24:03 21.21

5 TT-Female 50 Burroughs, Joy 26:09 19.50

6 TT-Female 44 Brown, Nicole 26:56 18.94

1 Road-Male 34 Fabico, Evan 20:11 25.27

2 Road-Male 36 Perez, Brian 21:01 24.27

3 Road-Male 40 Holanda, Daniel 21:07 24.15

4 Road-Male 45 Sarricchio, Michael 21:08 24.13

5 Road-Male 37 Parra, Tony 21:13 24.04

6 Road-Male 47 Shutt, Kevin 21:38 23.57

7 Road-Male 44 Connor, Brendan 21:40 23.54

8 Road-Male 49 Goldstein, Adam 22:20 22.84

9 Road-Male 50 Parodi, Erick 23:46 21.46

10 Road-Male 49 Hicks, Christopher 26:00 19.62
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1 TT-Male 39 Oleson, Eric (New Record!) 17:48 28.65

2 TT-Male 37 Mora, Miguel 19:03 26.77

3 TT-Male 19 Campbell, Wyatt 20:07 25.35

4 TT-Male 60 Karwowski, Phillip 20:30 24.88

5 TT-Male 60 Silver, Frank 21:37 23.59

6 TT-Male 65 Eccleston, Kevin 22:29 22.68

7 TT-Male 54 Dailey, Mark 24:19 20.97

8 TT-Male 43 Hellmann, Matt 29:10 17.49

2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #5 (7-5–20) CATEGORY RESULTS                                                                                                       
8.5 MILE SPECIAL EDITION TIME TRIAL

Categories: 1) Handcycles 2) Para-Cycles 3) Road Bike-Female 4) Road Bike-Male 5) TT Bike- Female 6) TT Bike Male 7) Recumbent

                            3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED 
(MPH)
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2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #4 (7-5–20) OVERALL RESULTS                                                                                                          
8.5 MILE SPECIAL EDITION TIME TRIAL

Categories: 1) Handcycles 2) Para-Cycles 3) Road Bike-Female 4) Road Bike-Male 5) TT Bike- Female 6) TT Bike Male 7) Recumbent
OVERALL 

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED (MPH)

1 TT-Male 39 Oleson, Eric (New Record!) 17:48 28.65

2 TT-Male 37 Mora, Miguel 19:03 26.77

3 TT-Male 19 Campbell, Wyatt 20:07 25.35

4 Road-Male 34 Fabico, Evan 20:11 25.27

5 TT-Female 42 Marsh, Rebecca (New Record!) 20:24 25.00

6 TT-Male 60 Karwowski, Phillip 20:30 24.88

7 Road-Male 36 Perez, Brian 21:01 24.27

8 Road-Male 40 Holanda, Daniel 21:07 24.15

9 Road-Male 45 Sarricchio, Michael 21:08 24.13

10 Road-Male 37 Parra, Tony 21:13 24.04

11 TT-Male 60 Silver, Frank 21:37 23.59

12 Road-Male 47 Shutt, Kevin 21:38 23.57

13 TT-Female 62 Besuden, Kimberly 21:39 23.56

14 Road-Male 44 Connor, Brendan 21:40 23.54

15 Road-Male 49 Goldstein, Adam 22:20 22.84

16 TT-Male 65 Eccleston, Kevin 22:29 22.68

17 TT-Female 16 Bryan, Mallory 22:37 22.55

18 Road-Male 50 Parodi, Erick 23:46 21.46

19 TT-Female 42 Holanda, Paola 24:03 21.21

20 TT-Male 54 Dailey, Mark 24:19 20.97

21 Road-Male 49 Hicks, Christopher 26:00 19.62

22 TT-Female 50 Burroughs, Joy 26:09 19.50

23 TT-Female 44 Brown, Nicole 26:56 18.94

24 TT-Male 43 Hellmann, Matt 29:10 17.49
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